

## Friends of the Missaukee Conservation District

Est. 2023

## **Membership Form**

Friends of the Missaukee Conservation District is a new local volunteer organization dedicated to supporting our Conservation District's mission.

## Our goals are to:

- Inform county residents of MCD's services, resources, and needs.
- Encourage community and volunteer participation in activities.
- Raise funds for projects.
- Improve recreational opportunities in Missaukee County.
- Provide support to extend and improve District services and resources.

## Dues are as follows:

- Regular Membership \$25.00 per year or 5 hours of volunteer time
- Student Membership \$5.00 per year or 2 hours of volunteer time
- Complete the form below and mail it with a check (payable to Friends of the Missaukee Conservation District) to Friends of MCD Treasurer, PO Box 922, Lake City, MI 49651.

Learn more about becoming a Friend by emailing friendsofmcd23@gmail.com

Name:			
City:		Zip:	
Email:			
Phone:			
Membership Amount	(Please circle one):		
Dues (\$25)	Volunteer Hours		
Additional Donation to Support Friends:			
Total Enclosed:			